
463 TIMBERLANE PLACE
$479,000

463 Timberlane Place, Qualicum Beach

$479,000

Jolene Aarbo
Pemberton Holmes - Parksville

(250) 248-8801
joleneaarbo@gmail.com

www.parksville-realestate.ca

135 Alberni Hwy
Parksville, V9P 2G6

Spacious 3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Rancher in centrally located area in Qualicum Beach with just a short walk
to the Town Centre, the beach, and park with walking trails. This would make a ideal home for retirees or
families with good sized rooms including a separate Living Room and Family Room. This could also be an
excellent investment property or a great option for those looking for a longer possession period. This home
is fully fenced for your pets, included RV parking on a quiet street.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Z5 Qualicum
Beach
3

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#

1983
2799
2019
462696


